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List ID:

Class:

900404 Continuous CBT
2320 Registered Nurse

Working Title:

Post:

Inspection Start:

Rank
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7/15/2016 Cert Rule:
7/18/2016 Inspection End:

Score Last Name

940 ANDERSON
920 BRENNAN
920 HARDY

920 MCGRANE
920 MESHOT
900 DIGGS

900 GREENEBAUM
900 KUWATA
900 ZUKOSKI
880 HAYEK

860 DENNY

860 HANNA

860 PEREZ

860 ROBERTS
840 CARDENAS
840 POWELL
840 RAIKE

840 SIMBILLO
820 KNAPP

820 LOBAO

820 MADAUS
800 ABENES
800 MCGUINNESS
800 OWENS
800 PAULINO
800 TRAN

780 MARVULLI
780 NDAKI

780 SAFFOLD

7/15/2016 9:47:05 AM

Rule of the List (2320 Registered Nurse Only)

First Name

CYNTHIA
KELLEY
EMILY
JENNY
MEGAN
VASHTIE
KATHERINE
AMY KALEA
JERI

DAWN
MAYA
HOPE
JESSICA
MARY
VERONICA
LORAINE
DIANE
CHERINNA
REBECCA
EJITU
ELIZABETH
NORA
CARA
JESSICA
NICOLE NOELLE
KATHERINE
DINA
EVELYN
MALLORY

https://jobaps.com/SF/Admin/EListPosting.asp?FirstCol=Rank
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City and County of San Francisco Department of Human Resources
Eligible List

List Type: ENT
Scope: PERINATAL

Duration:

Adoption: Tentative

Middle
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See Expiration Dates

Duration of Eligibility

5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017

5/9/2017

5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017

5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017

5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017
5/9/2017

7/15/2016



